5/25

NO CAMP

May/June- Early Childhood Camp

Tu
5/26

We
5/27

Th
5/28

5/29

First Day of Camp

Library Reader

Outdoor Waterpark

Outdoor Waterpark

Outdoor Waterpark

6/2

6/3

6/4

6/5

Library Reader

Outdoor Waterpark

Outdoor Waterpark

Outdoor Waterpark

6/9

6/10

6/11

6/12

Library Reader

Outdoor Waterpark

Outdoor Waterpark

Outdoor Waterpark

Jumpin' Joe's @ Silverlake
Obstacle Course

6/16

6/17

6/18

6/19

Library Reader

Outdoor Waterpark

Outdoor Waterpark

Outdoor Waterpark

Jason the Great @ Silverlake
Magic Show
10:00 AM

6/22

6/23

6/24

6/25

6/26

We Rock The Spectrum

9:30a - 11:30a
Kinder Camp ONLY

Library Reader

To be scheduled: Reds Hall of Fame Outreach Program & Circus Mojo

Outdoor Waterpark

Outdoor Waterpark

Outdoor Waterpark

Jumpin' Joe's @ Silverlake
Water Slide




July- Early Childhood Camp

Tu We Th
6/29 6/30 7M1 7/2 713
Outdoor Waterpark Outdoor Waterpark No Camp
Week 6
Library Reader
7/6 77 7/8 7/9 7110
Outdoor Waterpark Outdoor Waterpark Outdoor Waterpark
Week 7
Library Reader
7113 714 7115 7116 77
Outdoor Waterpark Outdoor Waterpark Outdoor Waterpark
Week 8
Jumpin' Joe's @ Silverlake
Library Reader TBD
7/20 7121 7/22 7123 7124
We Rock The Spectrum Outdoor Waterpark Outdoor Waterpark Outdoor Waterpark
9:30a - 11:30a
Week 9 Kinder Camp ONLY
Library Reader
7127 7/28 7/29 7/30 7/31
Outdoor Waterpark Outdoor Waterpark Outdoor Waterpark
Week 10

Library Reader



August- Early Childhood Camp

Tu We Th
8/3 8/4 8/5 8/6 8/7
Outdoor Waterpark Outdoor Waterpark Outdoor Waterpark
Week 11
Library Reader Cool Critters @ Silverlake
8/10 8/11 8/12 8/13 8/14
Outdoor Waterpark Outdoor Waterpark Outdoor Waterpark
Week 12
Jumpin' Joe's @ Silverlake
Library Reader Dunk Booth
8/17 8/18 8/19 8/20 8/21
Week 13 LAST DAY OF CAMP NO CAMP NO CAMP NO CAMP

No Fieldtrips



