

## May/June- Early Childhood Camp

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
	5/25	5/26	5/27	5/28	5/29	
Week 1	NO CAMP	First Day of Camp	Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	
		Library Reader				
	6/1	6/2	6/3	6/4	6/5	
Week 2			Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	
		Library Reader				
	6/8	6/9	6/10	6/11	6/12	
Week 3			Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	
		Library Reader			Jumpin' Joe's @ Silverlake	
	6/15	6/16	6/17	6/18	6/19	Obstacle Course
Week 4			Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	
					Jason the Great @ Silverlake	
		Library Reader			Magic Show	
	6/22	6/23	6/24	6/25	6/26	10:00 AM
Week 5	We Rock The Spectrum 9:30a - 11:30a		Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	
	Kinder Camp ONLY				Jumpin' Joe's @ Silverlake	
		Library Reader			Water Slide	

To be scheduled: Reds Hall of Fame Outreach Program & Circus Mojo

## July- Early Childhood Camp

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
	6/29	6/30	7/1	7/2	7/3	
Week 6			Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	No Camp	
		Library Reader				
	7/6	7/7	7/8	7/9	7/10	
Week 7			Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	
		Library Reader				
	7/13	7/14	7/15	7/16	7/17	
Week 8			Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	
					Jumpin' Joe's @ Silverlake	
		Library Reader			TBD	
	7/20	7/21	7/22	7/23	7/24	
Week 9	We Rock The Spectrum 9:30a - 11:30a Kinder Camp ONLY		Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	
		Library Reader				
	7/27	7/28	7/29	7/30	7/31	
Week 10			Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	
		Library Reader				

## August- Early Childhood Camp

Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
	8/3	8/4	8/5	8/6	8/7	
Week 11			Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	
		Library Reader		Cool Critters @ Silverlake		
	8/10	8/11	8/12	8/13	8/14	
Week 12			Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	Outdoor Waterpark	
		Library Reader			Jumpin' Joe's @ Silverlake	
	8/17	8/18	8/19	8/20	8/21	Dunk Booth
Week 13		LAST DAY OF CAMP	NO CAMP	NO CAMP	NO CAMP	
No Fieldtrips						